
Hisar - Hyderabad Weekly Express (PT)/17019 - Exp - SCR 
NAD/Nagda Junction to UJN/Ujjain Junction 

0h 59m - 55 km - 0 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HSR Hisar Junction 07:15 1 1 0 72 212 NWR
2 SWNI Siwani 07:40 07:42 2m 0 1 30 55 NWR
3 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 08:25 08:50 25m 1 70 30 NWR
4 LHU Loharu Junction 10:30 10:35 5m 0 1 120 69 NWR
5 CRWA Chirawa 11:00 11:02 2m 0 1 148 83 319 NWR
6 JJN Jhunjhunu 11:23 11:25 2m 1 1 177 74 NWR
7 NWH Nawalgarh 11:55 11:57 2m 0 1 214 38 NWR
8 SIKR Sikar Junction 12:40 12:45 5m 0 1 242 67 429 NWR
9 RGS Ringas Junction 13:30 13:35 5m 0 1 292 40 NWR
10 JP Jaipur Junction 15:05 15:20 15m 4 1 352 82 428 NWR
11 FL Phulera Junction 16:00 16:02 2m 4 1 407 84 386 NWR
12 KSG Kishangarh 16:41 16:43 2m 2 1 462 27 462 NWR
13 AII Ajmer Junction 17:40 17:50 10m 4,5 1 487 81 482 NWR
14 BJNR Bijainagar 18:38 18:40 2m 2 1 552 80 403 NWR
15 BHL Bhilwara 19:30 19:35 5m 1 1 619 47 414 NWR
16 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 20:45 20:55 10m 2 1 673 70 403 WR
17 NBH Nimbahera 21:20 21:22 2m 1 702 62 441 WR
18 NMH Nimach 21:48 21:50 2m 0 1 729 69 WR
19 PIP Piplia 22:19 22:21 2m 1 762 87 472 WR
20 MDS Mandsor 22:32 22:34 2m 1 1 778 77 436 WR
21 JAO Jaora 23:14 23:16 2m 1 829 30 476 WR
22 RTM Ratlam Junction 00:20 00:35 15m 6 2 861 50 494 WR
23 NAD Nagda Junction 01:24 01:26 2m 3 2 902 56 469 WR
24 UJN Ujjain Junction 02:25 02:30 5m 1 2 958 50 492 WR
25 BPL Bhopal Junction 06:10 06:20 10m 2 2 1141 55 405 WCR
26 ET Itarsi Junction 08:00 08:10 10m 2,3 2 1233 49 329 WCR
27 HD Harda 09:43 09:45 2m 3 2 1309 57 341 WCR
28 KNW Khandwa Junction 11:38 11:40 2m 1 2 1417 78 302 CR
29 BAU Burhanpur 12:33 12:35 2m 1 2 1486 55 267 CR
30 BSL Bhusaval Junction 13:35 13:40 5m 3 2 1540 63 205 CR
31 JL Jalgaon Junction 14:03 14:05 2m 2 2 1564 77 209 CR
32 MMR Manmad Junction 16:10 16:15 5m 5 2 1724 17 CR
33 NSL Nagarsol 17:35 17:40 5m 1 2 1747 71 SCR
34 AWB Aurangabad 18:55 19:00 5m 3 2 1836 71 556 SCR
35 J Jalna 19:53 19:55 2m 1 2 1899 40 502 SCR
36 PBN Parbhani Junction 22:48 22:50 2m 1 2 2013 57 412 SCR
37 PAU Purna Junction 23:20 23:25 5m 2 2 2042 30 382 SCR
38 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 00:25 00:30 5m 1 3 2072 45 362 SCR
39 BSX Basar 02:19 02:20 1m 1 3 2153 63 344 SCR
40 NZB Nizamabad Junction 02:48 02:50 2m 1 3 2183 64 383 SCR
41 KMC Kamareddi 03:39 03:40 1m 2 3 2235 62 SCR
42 MED Medchal 04:59 05:00 1m 1 3 2316 21 SCR
43 SC Secunderabad Junction 06:20 06:25 5m 3 3 2343 9 536 SCR
44 HYB Hyderabad Deccan

Nampally
07:30 5,,6 3 2353 - 506 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (21:23)

May 22 2024 (21:23)

1

1


